CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

UBI #
605146067
605344980
604030766
605358937
605365108
602207746
603451902

603255475
605361780
601875985
605362101
601748262
604575274

605255457
605276432
605297150
605352370
605356532

605349561

605324579
605360355
605361029
605364410
605362262
605363639
605361474
605359298

605341417
605362162
603180700
605254815
605227449
605273335
605158659

BUSINESS LICENSES

NOVEMBER 2023
NAME DESCRIPTION
BYLT PHYSICAL THERAPY Physical therapy
WALLA WALLA WELLNESS Medical Clinic.

PURSUED BY BEAR

TELLO COACHING
CASCADIAN REAL ESTATE
BROWNE FAMILY VINEYARDS
EDITH GONZALEZ

Winery production & sales
Fitness Training

Real Estate Broker.

Wine production and sales

Beauty Salon.

WALLA WALLA FAMILY HOMES TWO

LLC

COMPASS FINANCIAL SERVICES

BERGELECTRIC CORP.
WESTERN DRIVE WINES

SINGLE MAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CAPTAIN'S COD COMPANY

Low Income Housing.
Financial consultant
Contractor, electrical

Wine production and sales

Food Sales.

DRAGON ELECTRONICS AND DESIGN

LLC
BETHANY OILS

Electronics repair and sales

Online perfume sales

DONE RIGHT HEATING AND AIRLLC  Contractor, HVAC

KOKOCRAFT DESIGN
H.C.CSLLC

PROFESSIONAL ASPHALT REPAIR

Laser Services.

Contractor, concrete

Contractor, Construction.

A & J REMODELING AND CONSTRUC-

TION LLC

CHAPITO LANDSCAPING
JK CONSTRUCTION
HOUWALLA, LLC

DIVA INVESTMENTS, LLC

MOMENTUM LEARNING LABS, LLC

BEST PEST CONTROL LLC
DALMATIAN INDUSTRIES, LLC

Contractor, Construction.
Contractor, landscaping
Contractor. Construction
Contractor, Construction.
Lont-term rental
Consultant

Pest Control.

Contractor, gutter installation

JAN C HOLTFRETER CONSTRUCTION

LLC

CASA BELLA CLEANING SERVICES

COUPE ARCHITECTURE
OASIS LANDSCAPING LLC
BRAUN TOWN RACING LLC
WALLA WALLA TOY COMPANY
ZIRA FREIGHT INC

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

Contractor, Construction.

Architecture services
Contractor, landscaping
Online auto parts sales
Online retail sales

Interstate trucking

WORKPLAY

Contractor, general construction

Contractor, janitorial services

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
CA

CA

WALLA WALLA
CASHMERE

YAKIMA
WALLA WALLA
PASCO
AUBURN
KENNEWICK

SPANAWAY

PROSSER

COLLEGE PLACE

DAYTON
WALLA WALLA
OLYMPIA
LAKE TAPPS

COLLEGE PLACE

DEER PARK

KENNEWICK

COLLEGE PLACE

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



City of

Walla BUSINESS LICENSES

wq I Ia NOVEMBER 2023 55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362
TYPE UBI # NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Home Occ 605279436 FLAYBOARD LLC Online retail sales WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605296901 TOON TOASTER LLC Animation consultant WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605300734 A&R-TEAM CLEANING Contractor, janitorial services WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605290798 BLUE MOUNTAIN WEALTH Consultant WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605296081 JUST WINDOWS Contractor, window cleaning WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605299968 ADAM KIRTLEY WELLNESS Consultant, Behavioral Health. WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605301140 CLEANED BY AMANDA LLC Contractor, janitorial services WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605353444 COB LOGISTICS Interstate trucking WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 605356153 GRETCHEN ANN THEOBALD Accounting, Bookkeeping. WALLA WALLA

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



