

## BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2023

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	605146067	BYLT PHYSICAL THERAPY	Physical therapy	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605344980	WALLA WALLA WELLNESS	Medical Clinic.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604030766	PURSUED BY BEAR	Winery production & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605358937	TELLO COACHING	Fitness Training	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605365108	CASCADIAN REAL ESTATE	Real Estate Broker.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602207746	BROWNE FAMILY VINEYARDS	Wine production and sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603451902	EDITH GONZALEZ	Beauty Salon.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603255475	WALLA WALLA FAMILY HOMES TWO LLC	Low Income Housing.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605361780	COMPASS FINANCIAL SERVICES	Financial consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601875985	BERGELECTRIC CORP.	Contractor, electrical	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605362101	WESTERN DRIVE WINES	Wine production and sales	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601748262	SINGLE MAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604575274	CAPTAIN'S COD COMPANY	Food Sales.	CASHMERE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605255457	DRAGON ELECTRONICS AND DESIGN	Electronics repair and sales	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605276432	BETHANY OILS	Online perfume sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605297150	DONE RIGHT HEATING AND AIR LLC	Contractor, HVAC	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605352370	KOKOCRAFT DESIGN	Laser Services.	AUBURN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605356532	H.C.C.S LLC	Contractor, concrete	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605349561	PROFESSIONAL ASPHALT REPAIR	Contractor, Construction.	SPANAWAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605324579	A & J REMODELING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	PROSSER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605360355	CHAPITO LANDSCAPING	Contractor, landscaping	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605361029	JK CONSTRUCTION	Contractor. Construction	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605364410	HOUWALLA, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605362262	DIVA INVESTMENTS, LLC	Lont-term rental	OLYMPIA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605363639	MOMENTUM LEARNING LABS, LLC	Consultant	LAKE TAPPS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605361474	BEST PEST CONTROL LLC	Pest Control.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605359298	DALMATIAN INDUSTRIES, LLC	Contractor, gutter installation	DEER PARK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605341417	JAN C HOLTFRETER CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605362162	CASA BELLA CLEANING SERVICES	Contractor, janitorial services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Home Occ	603180700	COUPE ARCHITECTURE	Architecture services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605254815	OASIS LANDSCAPING LLC	Contractor, landscaping	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605227449	BRAUN TOWN RACING LLC	Online auto parts sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605273335	WALLA WALLA TOY COMPANY	Online retail sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605158659	ZIRA FREIGHT INC	Interstate trucking	WALLA WALLA





## BUSINESS LICENSES NOVEMBER 2023

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	605279436	FLAYBOARD LLC	Online retail sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605296901	TOON TOASTER LLC	Animation consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605300734	A&R-TEAM CLEANING	Contractor, janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605290798	BLUE MOUNTAIN WEALTH	Consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605296081	JUST WINDOWS	Contractor, window cleaning	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605299968	ADAM KIRTLEY WELLNESS	Consultant, Behavioral Health.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605301140	CLEANED BY AMANDA LLC	Contractor, janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605353444	COB LOGISTICS	Interstate trucking	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605356153	GRETCHEN ANN THEOBALD	Accounting, Bookkeeping.	WALLA WALLA